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1999

2000

2001

2002

'2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

You Boris, A. Eric

Williams, Charles John

Richmond, William
Henry

Jennings, Henry Charles!

Fletcher, Robert (trading
as H. A. Fletcher;

Hinton, Arthur Ernest...

Comley, Thomas Hedgins

Wills, Robert

Williams, John

Walter, Henry

i

3, Doughty-street, W.O., in the county of
London

Snowdon Valley Hotel, Llanberis, in the
county of Carnarvon

1, Infirmary-street, Blackburn, in the county
of Lancaster

7, West Quay, Bridgwater, in the county of
Somerset

Carrying on business at 360, High-street,
Rochester, in the county of Kent, and at
45, King-street, Hamsgate, in the said
county

53, High-street, Hythe, in the county of
Kent

7, Meadow-street, lately residing and carrying
on business at 85, Fontcanna-street, and
also lately carrying on business at 23,
Fontcanna-terrace, all in the city of Cardiff

21, Fortmanmoor-road, in the city of Cardiff

Railway-terrace, Fairfach, Llandilo, Car-
marthenshire

87, High-street, Merton, Surrey

Licensed Victualler

Bag Maker

Grocer and Greengrocer

Bookseller

China Dealer ,«,

Pawnbroker's Assistant,
lately Hardware and
China Dealer, and also
lately Retailer of
Sweets and Tobacco

Hay, Corn and Seed
Merchant

Insurance Agent

Oilman and Sundryman

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Bangor

Blackburn and
Darwen

Bridgwater

Canterbury

Canterbury

Cardiff ...

Cardiff ...

Carmarthen ..

Croydon

June 2, 1910

June 30, 1910

June 7, 1910

July 2, 1910

June 14, 1910

July 2, 1910

June 30, 1910

July 2, 1910

June 18, 1910

July 1, 1910,

630
of 1910

16
of 1910

7
of 1910

8
of 1910

27
of 1910

30
of 1910

37
of 1&10

38
of 1910

25
of 1910

26
of 1910

June 30, 1910

June 30, 1910

July 1, 1910

July 2, 1910

July 2, 1910

July 2, 1910

June 30, 1910

July 2, 1910

June 29, 1910

July 1, 1910

!

371

16

6

7

27

26

35

36

23

18

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
rnptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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