RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order,	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition,	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1999	Von Boris, A. Eric	3, Doughty-street, W.C., in the county of London		High Court of Justice in Bankruptoy	June 2, 1910	630 of 1910	June 30, 1910	871	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2000	Williams, Charles John	Snowdon Valley Hotel, Llanberis, in the county of Carnarvon	Licensed Victualler	Bangor	June 30, 1910	16 of 1910	June 30, 1910	16	Deb t or's	
2001	Richmond, William Henry	1, Infirmary-street, Blackburn, in the county of Lancaster	Bag Maker	Blackburn and Darwen	June 7, 1910	7 of 1910	July 1, 1910	6	Creditor's	Sec 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2002	Jennings, Henry Charles!	7. West Quay, Bridgwater, in the county of Somerset	Grocer and Greengrocer	Bridgwater	July 2, 1910	8 of 1910	July 2, 1910	7	Debtor's	
2003	Fletcher, Robert (trading as H. A. Fletcher)	Carrying on business at 360, High-street, Rochester, in the county of Kent, and at 45, King-street, Ramsgate, in the said county	Bookseller	Canterbury	June 14, 1910	27 of 1910	July 2, 1910	27	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2004	Hinton, Arthur Ernest	53. High-street, Hythe, in the county of Kent	China Dealer	Canterbury	July 2, 1910	06 1910	July 2, 1910	26	Debtor's	
2005	Comley, Thomas Hedgins	7, Meadow-street, lately residing and carrying on business at 85, Pontcanna-street, and also lately carrying on business at 23, Pontcanna-terrace, all in the city of Cardiff	Pawnbroker's Assistant, lately Hardware and Ohina Dealer, and also lately Retailer of Sweets and Tobacco	Cardiff	June 30, 1910	37 of 1910	Jane 30, 1910	35	Debtor's	
2006	Wills, Robert	21, Portmanmoor road, in the city of Cardiff	Hay, Corn and Seed Merchant	Cardiff	July 2, 1910	38 of 1910	July 2, 1910	36	Debtor's	
2007	Williams, John	Railway-terrace, Fairfach, Llandilo, Car- marthenshire	Insurance Agent	Carmarthen	June 18, 1910	25 of 1910	June 29, 1910	23	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2008	Walter, Henry	87, High-street, Merton, Surrey	Oilman and Sundryman	Croydon	. July 1, 1910,	26 of 1910	July 1, 1910	18	Debtor's	

HE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 5, 1910.